WALLIS
42” LED Ceiling Fan
part # CF42WAL3BK
General
Size: 42”
Finish: matte black
Glass: acrylic lens
Lens size: 6 3/8” diameter
Blades: 3 black blades
Lamping: 18W, 3000K, 900 Lumens thru the lens
Mounting: Downrod mount
Maximum degree for sloped ceilings is 14°
Distance from ceiling: 13”
Motor Size: Φ153 x 8mm
Lead Wire: 13”
Pull chain switches
Packaging
Colour box: 18.70” x 11.03” x 11.82” (475 x 280 x 300mm)
Colour box weight: 13.23 lbs (6.00 kgs)
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED Module-Limited 5 year
  Fixture-Limited 1 year
cCSAus
Rated for dry locations
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks
WARNING: The use of this product can expose you
to chemicals including Cadmium, which is known to
the State of California to cause cancer, and Lead,
which is known to the State of California to cause
birth defects and/or other reproductive harm. For
more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.